Lubbock Texas - Dist. Champ.
Levels 3 &5

Individual Scores Detailed Report
USA Gymnastics Level 2

ID
217

228

231

230

214

216

234

213

235

League ID

621586

623765

619138

619136

554381

621583

619279

554351

619282

Name
Lauren Cunnignham
Texas Elite Gymnastics Academy (TEGA)

Serena Sepulveda
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics

Brenna Lankford
Rock Solid Athletics

Makynli Carrell
Rock Solid Athletics

Avery Martinez
Texas Elite Gymnastics Academy (TEGA)

Kenzi Bostwick
Texas Elite Gymnastics Academy (TEGA)

Emily Tyson
Rock Solid Athletics

Trista Becton
Texas Elite Gymnastics Academy (TEGA)

Baylee Stewart
Rock Solid Athletics

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Vault
9.500
0.000

9.500
9.700
0.000

9.700
9.400
0.000

9.400
9.900
0.000

9.900
9.850
0.000

9.850
9.400
0.000

9.400
9.750
0.000

9.750
9.600
0.000

9.600
9.600
0.000

9.600

Bars
9.600
0.000

9.600
9.300
0.000

9.300
9.500
0.000

9.500
9.300
0.000

9.300
9.000
0.000

9.000
9.350
0.000

9.350
9.200
0.000

9.200
9.050
0.000

9.050
9.000
0.000

9.000

14

13

14

Beam
9.400
0.000

9.400
9.500
0.000

9.500
9.200
0.000

9.200
8.900
0.000

8.900
9.250
0.000

9.250
9.300
0.000

9.300
8.600
0.000

8.600
9.200
0.000

9.200
9.000
0.000

9.000

15

18

11

Floor
9.300
0.000

9.300
9.200
0.000

9.200
9.550
0.000

9.550
9.500
0.000

9.500
9.450
0.000

9.450
9.050
0.000

9.050
9.400
0.000

9.400
9.100
0.000

9.100
9.150
0.000

9.150

15

12

11

Session 1 - All

AA #
37.800 1
37.700 2
37.650 3
37.600 4
37.550 5
37.100 6
36.950 7
36.950 7
36.750 9



Lubbock Texas - Dist. Champ.
Levels 3 & 5

Individual Scores Detailed Report

220 621573
236 621569
208 625261
219 621595
202 623509
218 621592
203 623677
215 554385
204 623679
201 560101

Makayla Varela
Texas Elite Gymnastics Academy (TEGA)

Brylee Autrey
Texas Elite Gymnastics Academy (TEGA)

Avrill Laird
Gymnastics Sport Center

Macey Frazier
Texas Elite Gymnastics Academy (TEGA)

Carleigh Marrujo
Concho Valley Gymnastics

Allie Bennett
Texas Elite Gymnastics Academy (TEGA)

Mariel Harzke
Concho Valley Gymnastics

Claudia Tepper
Texas Elite Gymnastics Academy (TEGA)

Grace Pape
Concho Valley Gymnastics

Evan Searsy
Concho Valley Gymnastics

(-
-

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

9.500
0.000

9.500
9.600
0.000

9.600
9.500
0.000

9.500
9.500
0.000

9.500
9.400
0.000

9.400
9.200
0.000

9.200
9.200
0.000

9.200
9.300
0.000

9.300
9.300
0.000

9.300
9.350
0.000

9.350

24

24

21

21

20

9.250
0.000

9.250
8.700
0.000

8.700
8.800
0.000

8.800
9.200
0.000

9.200
8.600
0.000

8.600
9.000
0.000

9.000
9.250
0.000

9.250
8.900
0.000

8.900
8.700
0.000

8.700
9.400
0.000

9.400

21

23

21

8.700
0.000

8.700
9.000
0.000

9.000
9.050
0.000

9.050
8.600
0.000

8.600
9.000
0.000

9.000
9.100
0.000

9.100
8.600
0.000

8.600
9.000
0.000

9.000
9.050
0.000

9.050
8.100
0.000

8.100

30

9.250
0.000

9.250
9.200
0.000

9.200
9.100
0.000

9.100
9.000
0.000

9.000
9.200
0.000

9.200
8.800
0.000

8.800
9.000
0.000

9.000
8.800
0.000

8.800
8.850
0.000

8.850
9.000
0.000

9.000

23

23

22

36.700

36.500

36.450

36.300

36.200

36.100

36.050

36.000

35.900

35.850

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19



Lubbock Texas - Dist. Champ.
Levels 3 & 5

Individual S
232

221

227

3109

222

224

211

205

225

207

619276

621574

623763

619278

560095

623760

628451

623681

623761

629330

cores Detailed Report

Kamryn Motheral
Rock Solid Athletics

Mackenzie Pappas

Texas Elite Gymnastics Academy (TEGA)

Macy Skidmore
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics

Elizaveta Rybalko
Rock Solid Athletics

Lily Melton
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics

Mia Lozano
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics

Linda Marshall
Gymnastics Sport Center

Ashtynne Morin
Concho Valley Gymnastics

Celeste Lozano
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics

Heather James
Gymnastics Sport Center

b
-

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
Ji

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

9.400
0.000

9.400
9.200
0.000

9.200
9.100
0.000

9.100
8.450
0.000

8.450
9.400
0.000

9.400
8.700
0.000

8.700
9.400
0.000

9.400
9.400
0.000

9.400
9.250
0.000

9.250
9.700
0.000

9.700

13

24

28

34

13

31

13

13

23

9.100
0.000

9.100
8.750
0.000

8.750
9.000
0.000

9.000
9.150
0.000

9.150
8.400
0.000

8.400
8.400
0.000

8.400
8.100
0.000

8.100
8.400
0.000

8.400
8.200
0.000

8.200
7.800
0.000

7.800

12

20

14

11

24

24

28

24

27

29

8.150
0.000

8.150
8.800
0.000

8.800
8.600
0.000

8.600
9.100
0.000

9.100
8.100
0.000

8.100
8.550
0.000

8.550
8.550
0.000

8.550
8.000
0.000

8.000
8.350
0.000

8.350
7.900
0.000

7.900

29

16

18

30

22

22

32

26

33

9.200
0.000

9.200
8.900
0.000

8.900
8.800
0.000

8.800
8.550
0.000

8.550
9.050
0.000

9.050
9.100
0.000

9.100
8.500
0.000

8.500
8.400
0.000

8.400
8.400
0.000

8.400
8.100
0.000

8.100

21

23

27

28

29

29

32

35.850

35.650

35.500

35.250

34.950

34.750

34.550

34.200

34.200

33.500

19

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

27

29



Lubbock Texas - Dist. Champ.
Levels 3 & 5

Individual Scores D
210 628449

229

209

212

206

223

619133

628448

622053

624930

623757

etailed Report

Jessica Perry
Gymnastics Sport Center

Mazzy Beam
Rock Solid Athletics

Amara McGee
Gymnastics Sport Center

Isabella Patrick
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Cassara Prentice
Gymnastics Sport Center

Shyanne Floyd
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics

b
-

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

9.200
0.000

9.200
8.700
0.000

8.700
8.700
0.000

8.700
8.400
0.000

8.400
9.000
0.000

9.000
8.900
0.000

8.900

24

31

31

35

29

30

7.750
0.000

7.750
7.500
0.000

7.500
7.400
0.000

7.400
7.200
0.000

7.200
6.800
0.000

6.800
7.100
0.000

7.100

30

31

32

33

35

34

8.350
0.000

8.350
7.800
0.000

7.800
8.400
0.000

8.400
8.200
0.000

8.200
8.500
0.000

8.500
6.000
0.000

6.000

26

34

25

28

24

35

7.800
0.000

7.800
9.050
0.000

9.050
8.400
0.000

8.400
7.700
0.000

7.700
6.800
0.000

6.800
8.600
0.000

8.600

33

15

29

34

35

26

33.100

33.050

32.900

31.500

31.100

30.600

30

31

32

33

34

35



